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NON-PARTISAN JUDICIAL

FIRST lUDlClAL DISTRICT, Deparlmenl No. 1

Broadwater
Lewis & Clark

E- Henry Loble

721

9568

Marc F. Racicot

791

8565

Total

FIRST lUDlClAL DISTRICT. Deparlmenl No. 2

E- Gordon R. Bennett

Broadwater

Lewis & Claris

Yes



NON-PARTISAN |UDICIAL

JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT COURT
NINTH lUDlCIAL DISTRICT

Larry [uelfs

(Jlacier

Pondera
Tptnn

'roole

Tolal

884

1085

362
673

3004

Ronald D. McPhillips

2540
1875
2495
1939

8B49

TENTH [UDICIAL DISTRICT

E- Peter L, Rapkoch

Fergus

ludilh Basin

Petroleum

5270
1081

207

Total 6558

ELEVENTH [UDICIAL DISTRICT. Department No. 1

E- James M. Saiansky

Yes No

i'lHlhead

Tolal

ELEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT. Department No. 2

Fl.ilhead

lohn R. Gordon

9248

E- Michael H. Keedy

Total

11320

11320

TWELFTH lUDICIAL DISTRICT

Blaine

Hill

Liberty

E- Chan Ettien

2003

6014
744

Total 8761

THIRTEENTH lUDIClAL DISTRICT. Department No. 1

E- William 1. Speare

Yes No

HiK Horn
Carhon
Stillwater

Treasure
Yellowstone

Total

2634
2571

1674
383

15679

22941

1243

1170
796
136

12018

15363

THIRTEENTH [UDICIAL DISTRICT. Department No. 2

Bin Horn
(Carbon

Slillwater

Treasore

Yellowstone

Arnold A. Berger

1696

1513

1229
187

13636

18261

Charles Luedke

2314
2558
1393

356
23027

29648

THIRTEENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT. Department No. 3

E- Robert H. Wilson

Yes No

Big Horn
Carbon
Stillwater

Treasure
Yellowstone

Total

3175
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